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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results
 
Event 1  Men 15-17 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

New Caledonia 16*1 Anthony Carrasco (V) 2:13:10.52  2:20:00.00
Capital Swim Club 16*1 Eligh Ashby J2:22:58.94  NT

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waterhole Swimming 191 Sebastien Priscott 1:58:50.80  2:00:28.80
Capital Swim Club 202 Phoenix Douglas 2:01:59.99  2:04:47.52
Swim Rotorua 193 David Boles 2:02:24.66  2:00:22.82
Jasi Swim Club 184 Quinton Hurley 2:04:57.43  2:04:17.68
Matamata Swim Club 225 Solomon Wright 2:05:00.26  2:03:07.14
New Caledonia 196 Hugo Savignac (V) 2:12:02.01  2:10:00.00
New Caledonia 167 Anthony Carrasco (V) 2:13:10.52  2:20:00.00
Waterhole Swimming 188 Bevan Jacobs 2:16:55.23  2:01:46.07
Capital Swim Club 169 Eligh Ashby 2:22:58.94  NT
Parnell Swimming 22--- Nick Bone DNF  NT

 
Event 1  Men 18 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waterhole Swimming 191 Sebastien Priscott 1:58:50.80  2:00:28.80
Capital Swim Club 202 Phoenix Douglas 2:01:59.99  2:04:47.52
Swim Rotorua 193 David Boles 2:02:24.66  2:00:22.82
Jasi Swim Club 184 Quinton Hurley 2:04:57.43  2:04:17.68
Matamata Swim Club 225 Solomon Wright 2:05:00.26  2:03:07.14
New Caledonia 196 Hugo Savignac (V) 2:12:02.01  2:10:00.00
Waterhole Swimming 187 Bevan Jacobs 2:16:55.23  2:01:46.07
Parnell Swimming 22--- Nick Bone DNF  NT

 
Event 2  Women 15-17 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 171 Ashleigh Allred 2:12:03.03  2:10:36.68
St Paul's Swimming Club 172 Sarah Miller 2:22:53.94  NT
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 173 Sophia Taylor 2:26:49.82  NT
Bream Bay Swim Club 154 Emilia Finer 2:37:18.15  NT

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 171 Ashleigh Allred 2:12:03.03  2:10:36.68
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 182 Mia Pugh 2:15:22.20  2:12:08.85
Capital Swim Club 203 Ruby Heath 2:19:23.56  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 174 Sarah Miller 2:22:53.94  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 185 Kaitlyn Sosa 2:25:56.70  2:18:16.23
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 176 Sophia Taylor 2:26:49.82  NT
Bream Bay Swim Club 157 Emilia Finer 2:37:18.15  NT

 
Event 2  Women 18 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 181 Mia Pugh 2:15:22.20  2:12:08.85
Capital Swim Club 202 Ruby Heath 2:19:23.56  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 183 Kaitlyn Sosa 2:25:56.70  2:18:16.23

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waterhole Swimming 141 Jayden Collins 1:45:48.82  NT



Sir Owen G Glenn Natnl Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:48 AM  15/01/2020  Page 2

2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 3  Boys 13-14 7.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hamilton Aquatics 142 Quinn Boyle 1:52:36.66  NT
 
Event 3  Men 15-17 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 161 Alec Swan 1:31:43.16  NT
Tasman Swim Club 172 Bendi Kepess 1:32:44.84  NT
Tasman Swim Club 163 Fergus Drummond 1:32:46.73  NT
Coast Swimming Club 154 James Donovan 1:33:27.11  1:54:13.82
St Paul's Swimming Club 155 Dominic Fawkner 1:34:00.91  NT
Capital Swim Club 166 Curtis Mellsop 1:38:05.31  NT
Howick Pakuranga 167 Jeremy Huang 1:48:10.41  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 168 William Prescott 1:48:16.61  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 159 Thomas Murray 1:49:08.81  NT
Kiwi West Aquatics 1510 John Hopcroft 1:52:14.76  NT
Matamata Swim Club 1511 Stan Allison 2:03:22.69  NT

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 141 Talitha McEwan 1:45:12.24  1:57:49.71
St Paul's Swimming Club 142 Liv Bayne 1:52:50.14  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 143 Clara McPhillips 1:57:41.79  NT
Howick Pakuranga 144 Danielle Curlett 2:01:48.43  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 135 Giselle Rollo 2:17:49.57  NT

 
Event 4  Women 15-17 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 161 Abbey Smale 1:40:26.22  NT
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 162 Naia Anderson 1:41:42.86  1:43:50.16
Tasman Swim Club 163 Sierra Thomas 1:42:56.10  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 154 Sarah Cummings 1:42:58.79  NT
Matamata Swim Club 175 Jordan Rogers 1:48:39.57  1:54:45.68
Tasman Swim Club 166 Sophie Alexander 1:49:40.25  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 157 Kelly Lewis 1:50:10.02  NT
North Shore Swimming Club 158 Caitlin O'Reilly 1:53:58.22  1:58:12.60
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 169 Lily Cooney 1:54:00.47  NT

 
Event 5  Boys 12-14 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mt Eden Swimming 141 Alex Dunkley 32:51.33  NT
Coast Swimming Club 142 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 34:02.45  NT
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 133 Daniel Callebaut 34:33.45  NT
Phoenix Aquatics 124 Jack Potier 35:57.76  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 145 Leon Duke 36:04.34  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 146 Jacob Lewis 36:21.72  NT
Thames Swim Club 147 Lucas Dowty 36:22.70  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 148 Boston Tordoff 36:24.22  42:04.38
Kiwi West Aquatics 139 Lucas Reed 36:31.38  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1410 Kane McBrydie 37:05.66  NT
Mt Wellington Swimming 1411 Kyle Chen 37:17.85  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1412 Elijah Singleton 37:40.36  NT
Swim Rotorua 1413 Samuel Trass 37:47.83  43:47.19
Roskill Swimming Club 1314 Kevin Zhang 37:50.05  NT
Swim Rotorua 1415 Theo Harvey 38:46.04  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 5  Boys 12-14 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pukekohe Swimming Club 1316 Kyan Potter 38:50.56  NT
Swim Rotorua 1417 Dion Wright 39:04.88  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1418 Cayden Upfold 39:39.86  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1319 Josh Baker 39:42.32  NT
Capital Swim Club 1320 Ben Kuggeleijn 40:23.90  NT
Roskill Swimming Club 1321 Andre Chan 40:24.68  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1322 William Seymour 40:33.31  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1223 George Wyllie 40:57.33  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1324 Ashton Upfold 41:25.65  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1425 Cameron Baker 42:59.66  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1326 Benjamin Jackson 43:19.58  47:46.76
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1227 Tom Brown 49:14.09  NT

 
Event 5  Men 15-17 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 171 Tyler Tapper 31:45.28  33:06.91
Hamilton Aquatics 162 Carlos Hardie 31:49.99  35:27.58
St Peter's Swimming Club 173 Caleb Thomas 32:11.69  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 174 Keegan Neate 32:19.57  37:17.76
Pukekohe Swimming Club 165 Nathan Hickmott 33:12.44  36:25.20
Napier Aquahawks 156 Jayden Wilson 33:30.30  NT
Tasman Swim Club 167 Joshua Amyes 33:31.86  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 158 Kalani Bruce 33:32.82  NT
Howick Pakuranga 169 Ryan Oliver 33:56.71  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1510 Samuel Peoples 34:04.68  43:51.61
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1511 Spencer Menzies 34:16.20  40:05.83
Hamilton Aquatics 1712 Flynn Cameron 34:37.96  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1713 Moab Heynekamp 34:58.41  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1614 Blake Elliott 34:59.66  NT
Unattached 1515 Andrew Hay 35:02.15  NT
Heretaunga Sundevils 1716 Cole Scott 35:15.59  39:31.01
Kiwi West Aquatics 1717 Peter Coxon 35:17.63  39:18.12
Taupo Swimming Club 1618 Gabriel Lindsay 36:11.37  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1719 William Crofskey 36:23.63  36:37.92
Comet Swim Club 1620 Jamie Joblin 37:07.68  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1521 Tyrone Herring 37:14.74  NT
Palmerston North Swim Club 1622 Jacob Thompson 37:22.13  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1523 Corban Holland 37:24.90  43:18.46
St Paul's Swimming Club 1524 Benjamin Haskell 37:55.45  NT
Tasman Swim Club 16--- Jaxon Marshall DNF  NT

 
Event 5  Men 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 191 Luke Mitchell 31:39.35  33:01.27
St Peter's Swimming Club 172 Tyler Tapper 31:45.28  33:06.91
Hamilton Aquatics 163 Carlos Hardie 31:49.99  35:27.58
Pukekohe Swimming Club 194 Zac Dell 31:55.99  33:10.27
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Caleb Thomas 32:11.69  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 176 Keegan Neate 32:19.57  37:17.76
Mt Eden Swimming 147 Alex Dunkley 32:51.33  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 168 Nathan Hickmott 33:12.44  36:25.20
Kiwi West Aquatics 189 Luke Scott 33:26.24  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 5  Men 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Napier Aquahawks 1510 Jayden Wilson 33:30.30  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1611 Joshua Amyes 33:31.86  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1512 Kalani Bruce 33:32.82  NT
Howick Pakuranga 1613 Ryan Oliver 33:56.71  NT
Coast Swimming Club 1414 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 34:02.45  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1515 Samuel Peoples 34:04.68  43:51.61
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1516 Spencer Menzies 34:16.20  40:05.83
Hamilton Aquatics 1817 Jaxyn Mihaka 34:29.94  NT
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1318 Daniel Callebaut 34:33.45  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1719 Flynn Cameron 34:37.96  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1720 Moab Heynekamp 34:58.41  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1621 Blake Elliott 34:59.66  NT
Unattached 1522 Andrew Hay 35:02.15  NT
Heretaunga Sundevils 1723 Cole Scott 35:15.59  39:31.01
Kiwi West Aquatics 1724 Peter Coxon 35:17.63  39:18.12
Phoenix Aquatics 1225 Jack Potier 35:57.76  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1426 Leon Duke 36:04.34  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1627 Gabriel Lindsay 36:11.37  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1428 Jacob Lewis 36:21.72  NT
Thames Swim Club 1429 Lucas Dowty 36:22.70  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1730 William Crofskey 36:23.63  36:37.92
St Paul's Swimming Club 1431 Boston Tordoff 36:24.22  42:04.38
Kiwi West Aquatics 1332 Lucas Reed 36:31.38  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1433 Kane McBrydie 37:05.66  NT
Comet Swim Club 1634 Jamie Joblin 37:07.68  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1535 Tyrone Herring 37:14.74  NT
Mt Wellington Swimming 1436 Kyle Chen 37:17.85  NT
Palmerston North Swim Club 1637 Jacob Thompson 37:22.13  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1538 Corban Holland 37:24.90  43:18.46
Hamilton Aquatics 1439 Elijah Singleton 37:40.36  NT
Swim Rotorua 1440 Samuel Trass 37:47.83  43:47.19
Roskill Swimming Club 1341 Kevin Zhang 37:50.05  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1542 Benjamin Haskell 37:55.45  NT
Swim Rotorua 1443 Theo Harvey 38:46.04  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1344 Kyan Potter 38:50.56  NT
Swim Rotorua 1445 Dion Wright 39:04.88  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1446 Cayden Upfold 39:39.86  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1347 Josh Baker 39:42.32  NT
Capital Swim Club 1348 Ben Kuggeleijn 40:23.90  NT
Roskill Swimming Club 1349 Andre Chan 40:24.68  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1350 William Seymour 40:33.31  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1251 George Wyllie 40:57.33  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1352 Ashton Upfold 41:25.65  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1453 Cameron Baker 42:59.66  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1354 Benjamin Jackson 43:19.58  47:46.76
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1255 Tom Brown 49:14.09  NT
Tasman Swim Club 16--- Jaxon Marshall DNF  NT

 
Event 5  Men 18 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 191 Luke Mitchell 31:39.35  33:01.27
Pukekohe Swimming Club 192 Zac Dell 31:55.99  33:10.27
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 5  Men 18 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Kiwi West Aquatics 183 Luke Scott 33:26.24  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 184 Jaxyn Mihaka 34:29.94  NT

 
Event 6  Girls 12-14 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 141 Talitha McEwan 34:28.26  40:56.95
Mt Wellington Swimming 142 Ella Crowe 34:34.26  37:18.74
Coast Swimming Club 143 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 35:40.70  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 134 Sophie Hay 36:25.00  NT
Ice Breaker Aquatics 145 Abigail Thompson 36:36.05  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 146 Janaye Burns 36:40.81  39:15.08
Pukekohe Swimming Club 147 Willow Phillips 36:46.50  42:33.19
Swim Rotorua 148 Nikita Pola 37:10.10  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 139 Armani Tohaia 37:25.28  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1310 Brooke Swan 37:27.12  41:04.52
North Shore Swimming Club 1411 Zoe Crawford 37:42.02  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1312 Samantha Wilson 37:44.76  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1413 Rosie Kneale 37:45.56  NT
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1414 Anna Lepua 37:48.52  43:23.14
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1415 Arnika Watson 38:15.15  NT
Howick Pakuranga 1416 Kendall Oliver 38:31.05  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1317 Alexandra Marshall 38:36.05  NT
Thames Swim Club 1418 Sophie Perry 38:51.59  49:37.12
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1319 Ava Sands 39:00.87  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1320 Madeline Coombes 39:21.24  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1321 Kate Wheeler 39:26.65  NT
Waterhole Swimming 1322 Chloe Haddon 39:51.95  45:48.99
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1423 Paris McConnell 40:46.55  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1424 Jemima Barr 40:51.85  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1425 Rinoa Day 41:10.55  NT
Masterton Swimming Club 1426 Charlotte Murray 42:06.41  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1427 Sophie Rollitt 42:12.74  NT
Roskill Swimming Club 1328 Alex Winn 42:54.18  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1429 Jas Moore 42:54.23  48:55.81
Kiwi West Aquatics 1330 Jessie Coxon 44:39.23  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1431 Charlotte Watt 46:51.53  NT
Heretaunga Sundevils 1432 Greer Gresham 46:55.93  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1233 Tiarah-Leah Glanville 47:59.10  NT
Levin Swimming Club 1234 Courtney Fitzgibbon 48:32.49  NT
Raumati Swimming Club 1335 Ella Dougall 48:58.43  NT
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14--- Grace Cooney DQ  NT

 
Event 6  Women 15-17 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 171 Ella Hoskin 34:16.60  NT
Tasman Swim Club 152 Isabella Thurlow 34:33.69  36:00.07
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 163 Emily Mahon 34:35.01  NT
Napier Aquahawks 174 Sarah Birkett 34:37.04  NT
Tasman Swim Club 175 Maddy Shallcrass 34:37.20  NT
Kiwi West Aquatics 176 Paris Cutler 34:41.12  35:28.58
Swim Rotorua 167 Milla Theobald 34:53.90  NT
Napier Aquahawks 158 Arabella Smith 35:43.07  38:15.44
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 6  Women 15-17 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 159 Samantha Harman 36:29.19  41:00.91
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1610 Abbey Swain 36:49.51  38:00.14
St Paul's Swimming Club 1611 Hannah Morgan 37:49.11  40:48.56
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1512 Grace Scott 38:15.70  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1513 Sonya Price 38:21.72  NT
Tawa Swimming Club 1614 Georgia Wills 38:28.43  NT
Jasi Swim Club 1515 Rebecca Hurley 38:30.18  40:17.54
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1516 Charlotte Hyland-Mills 38:35.10  40:38.45
St Paul's Swimming Club 1517 Hayley Sharpe 39:03.48  NT
Thames Swim Club 1518 Teresa Barriball 39:03.68  44:55.68
Hamilton Aquatics 1619 Ella Kennedy 39:16.24  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1720 Zoe Shuker 39:18.84  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1621 Tessa Dodson 39:59.48  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1622 Jasmine Niederberger 40:31.79  40:27.85
Swim Rotorua 1623 Molly Sinclair 40:47.29  40:44.33
Taupo Swimming Club 1724 Briana Richards 41:51.21  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1625 Amelia Funnell 42:21.88  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1526 Rebecca Loach 42:23.66  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1527 Paige Steen 44:39.17  40:19.62
Tasman Swim Club 1628 Gabbi Barr 46:51.59  NT
Tawa Swimming Club 1729 Sophie Wills 47:13.53  NT

 
Event 6  Women 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Phoenix Aquatics 201 Hayley McIntosh 32:52.85  NT
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 172 Ella Hoskin 34:16.60  NT
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 143 Talitha McEwan 34:28.26  40:56.95
Tasman Swim Club 154 Isabella Thurlow 34:33.69  36:00.07
Mt Wellington Swimming 145 Ella Crowe 34:34.26  37:18.74
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 166 Emily Mahon 34:35.01  NT
Napier Aquahawks 177 Sarah Birkett 34:37.04  NT
Tasman Swim Club 178 Maddy Shallcrass 34:37.20  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 189 Kiana Swain 34:37.57  36:01.47
Kiwi West Aquatics 1710 Paris Cutler 34:41.12  35:28.58
Swim Rotorua 1611 Milla Theobald 34:53.90  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1912 Aimee Elliott 35:06.23  38:10.79
Taupo Swimming Club 1813 Hannah Howell 35:19.20  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2214 Holley Hogan 35:39.43  37:35.99
Coast Swimming Club 1415 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 35:40.70  NT
Napier Aquahawks 1516 Arabella Smith 35:43.07  38:15.44
Hamilton Aquatics 1317 Sophie Hay 36:25.00  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1518 Samantha Harman 36:29.19  41:00.91
Ice Breaker Aquatics 1419 Abigail Thompson 36:36.05  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1420 Janaye Burns 36:40.81  39:15.08
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1421 Willow Phillips 36:46.50  42:33.19
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1622 Abbey Swain 36:49.51  38:00.14
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1923 Katlyn Steedman 36:55.71  NT
Swim Rotorua 1424 Nikita Pola 37:10.10  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1325 Armani Tohaia 37:25.28  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1326 Brooke Swan 37:27.12  41:04.52
North Shore Swimming Club 1427 Zoe Crawford 37:42.02  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1328 Samantha Wilson 37:44.76  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 6  Women 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Liz van Welie Aquatics 1429 Rosie Kneale 37:45.56  NT
Tbss Central City Swimmming 1430 Anna Lepua 37:48.52  43:23.14
St Paul's Swimming Club 1631 Hannah Morgan 37:49.11  40:48.56
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1932 Bella Perham 37:54.89  39:38.44
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 1433 Arnika Watson 38:15.15  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1534 Grace Scott 38:15.70  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1535 Sonya Price 38:21.72  NT
Tawa Swimming Club 1636 Georgia Wills 38:28.43  NT
Jasi Swim Club 1537 Rebecca Hurley 38:30.18  40:17.54
Howick Pakuranga 1438 Kendall Oliver 38:31.05  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1539 Charlotte Hyland-Mills 38:35.10  40:38.45
Tasman Swim Club 1340 Alexandra Marshall 38:36.05  NT
Thames Swim Club 1441 Sophie Perry 38:51.59  49:37.12
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1342 Ava Sands 39:00.87  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1543 Hayley Sharpe 39:03.48  NT
Thames Swim Club 1544 Teresa Barriball 39:03.68  44:55.68
Hamilton Aquatics 1645 Ella Kennedy 39:16.24  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1746 Zoe Shuker 39:18.84  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1347 Madeline Coombes 39:21.24  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1348 Kate Wheeler 39:26.65  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1849 Hannah Moore 39:27.01  46:46.71
Waterhole Swimming 1350 Chloe Haddon 39:51.95  45:48.99
Whakatane Swimming Club 1651 Tessa Dodson 39:59.48  NT
Matamata Swim Club 1852 Eline Bruin 40:27.09  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1653 Jasmine Niederberger 40:31.79  40:27.85
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1454 Paris McConnell 40:46.55  NT
Swim Rotorua 1655 Molly Sinclair 40:47.29  40:44.33
Tasman Swim Club 1456 Jemima Barr 40:51.85  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1457 Rinoa Day 41:10.55  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1758 Briana Richards 41:51.21  NT
Masterton Swimming Club 1459 Charlotte Murray 42:06.41  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1460 Sophie Rollitt 42:12.74  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1661 Amelia Funnell 42:21.88  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1562 Rebecca Loach 42:23.66  NT
Ice Breaker Aquatics 1863 Charlotte Thompson 42:28.83  NT
Roskill Swimming Club 1364 Alex Winn 42:54.18  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1465 Jas Moore 42:54.23  48:55.81
St Peter's Swimming Club 1566 Paige Steen 44:39.17  40:19.62
Kiwi West Aquatics 1367 Jessie Coxon 44:39.23  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1468 Charlotte Watt 46:51.53  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1669 Gabbi Barr 46:51.59  NT
Heretaunga Sundevils 1470 Greer Gresham 46:55.93  NT
Tawa Swimming Club 1771 Sophie Wills 47:13.53  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1272 Tiarah-Leah Glanville 47:59.10  NT
Levin Swimming Club 1273 Courtney Fitzgibbon 48:32.49  NT
Raumati Swimming Club 1374 Ella Dougall 48:58.43  NT
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 14--- Grace Cooney DQ  NT

 
Event 6  Women 18 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Phoenix Aquatics 201 Hayley McIntosh 32:52.85  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 182 Kiana Swain 34:37.57  36:01.47
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 6  Women 18 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 193 Aimee Elliott 35:06.23  38:10.79
Taupo Swimming Club 184 Hannah Howell 35:19.20  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 225 Holley Hogan 35:39.43  37:35.99
Pukekohe Swimming Club 196 Katlyn Steedman 36:55.71  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 197 Bella Perham 37:54.89  39:38.44
Dannevirke Swimming Club 188 Hannah Moore 39:27.01  46:46.71
Matamata Swim Club 189 Eline Bruin 40:27.09  NT
Ice Breaker Aquatics 1810 Charlotte Thompson 42:28.83  NT

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mt Eden Swimming 141 Alex Dunkley 1:02:13.47  NT
Coast Swimming Club 142 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 1:06:12.55  NT
Waterhole Swimming 143 Jayden Collins 1:06:13.93  1:13:47.00
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 134 Daniel Callebaut 1:09:13.47  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 145 Kane McBrydie 1:11:08.66  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 146 Jacob Lewis 1:11:23.67  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 147 Leon Duke 1:12:22.92  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 148 Quinn Boyle 1:15:27.10  NT
Thames Swim Club 149 Lucas Dowty 1:15:42.92  NT
Swim Rotorua 1410 Samuel Trass 1:18:18.63  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1311 Josh Baker 1:21:28.26  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1312 Benjamin Jackson 1:22:46.81  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1413 Sam Brown 1:24:54.07  NT

 
Event 7  Men 15-17 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tasman Swim Club 171 Bendi Kepess 59:30.91  1:02:16.00
Tasman Swim Club 162 Alec Swan 59:31.96  1:05:48.00
Tasman Swim Club 163 Fergus Drummond 59:42.61  1:05:54.00
Coast Swimming Club 154 James Donovan 1:00:37.48  1:05:58.00
St Peter's Swimming Club 175 Tyler Tapper 1:01:04.92  1:02:17.00
St Paul's Swimming Club 156 Dominic Fawkner 1:01:08.87  1:02:19.00
Capital Swim Club 167 Luke Kuggeleijn 1:01:11.44  NT
New Caledonia 168 Anthony Carrasco (V) 1:06:16.83  1:01:00.00
Trojans Swim Club 159 Michael Lansdown 1:06:27.02  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1710 Keegan Neate 1:07:21.31  1:13:53.00
Napier Aquahawks 1511 Jayden Wilson 1:07:26.93  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1512 Thomas Murray 1:07:26.94  1:09:24.00
Howick Pakuranga 1613 Jeremy Huang 1:07:29.90  1:12:32.00
Matamata Swim Club 1514 Ashton Rogers 1:07:40.92  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1615 Blake Elliott 1:07:45.30  NT
Howick Pakuranga 1616 Ryan Oliver 1:07:46.70  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1517 Taniko Shane 1:08:54.00  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1618 Timothy Klein 1:10:41.28  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1519 Spencer Menzies 1:10:45.48  1:17:51.00
St Paul's Swimming Club 1520 Samuel Peoples 1:11:21.48  NT
Capital Swim Club 1621 Eligh Ashby 1:12:52.30  1:06:11.30
Thames Swim Club 1522 Luke Bowman 1:17:19.29  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1523 Tyrone Herring 1:17:20.28  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1524 Benjamin Haskell 1:18:15.62  NT
Tasman Swim Club 15--- Corban Holland DNF  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results
 
Event 7  Men 13 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waterhole Swimming 191 Sebastien Priscott 59:08.28  57:38.01
Jasi Swim Club 182 Quinton Hurley 59:23.73  59:57.93
Tasman Swim Club 173 Bendi Kepess 59:30.91  1:02:16.00
Tasman Swim Club 164 Alec Swan 59:31.96  1:05:48.00
Swim Rotorua 195 David Boles 59:41.85  59:57.17
Tasman Swim Club 166 Fergus Drummond 59:42.61  1:05:54.00
Coast Swimming Club 157 James Donovan 1:00:37.48  1:05:58.00
St Peter's Swimming Club 178 Tyler Tapper 1:01:04.92  1:02:17.00
New Caledonia 199 Hugo Savignac (V) 1:01:05.06  59:00.00
St Paul's Swimming Club 1510 Dominic Fawkner 1:01:08.87  1:02:19.00
Capital Swim Club 1611 Luke Kuggeleijn 1:01:11.44  NT
Parnell Swimming 2212 Nick Bone 1:01:34.48  NT
Mt Eden Swimming 1413 Alex Dunkley 1:02:13.47  NT
Waterhole Swimming 1814 Bevan Jacobs 1:03:31.27  59:05.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1915 Zac Dell 1:06:08.38  1:05:16.00
Coast Swimming Club 1416 Larn Hamblyn-Ough 1:06:12.55  NT
Waterhole Swimming 1417 Jayden Collins 1:06:13.93  1:13:47.00
New Caledonia 1618 Anthony Carrasco (V) 1:06:16.83  1:01:00.00
Trojans Swim Club 1519 Michael Lansdown 1:06:27.02  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1720 Keegan Neate 1:07:21.31  1:13:53.00
Napier Aquahawks 1521 Jayden Wilson 1:07:26.93  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1522 Thomas Murray 1:07:26.94  1:09:24.00
Howick Pakuranga 1623 Jeremy Huang 1:07:29.90  1:12:32.00
Matamata Swim Club 1524 Ashton Rogers 1:07:40.92  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1625 Blake Elliott 1:07:45.30  NT
Howick Pakuranga 1626 Ryan Oliver 1:07:46.70  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1527 Taniko Shane 1:08:54.00  NT
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1328 Daniel Callebaut 1:09:13.47  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1629 Timothy Klein 1:10:41.28  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1530 Spencer Menzies 1:10:45.48  1:17:51.00
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1431 Kane McBrydie 1:11:08.66  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1532 Samuel Peoples 1:11:21.48  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1433 Jacob Lewis 1:11:23.67  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1434 Leon Duke 1:12:22.92  NT
Waterhole Swimming 2535 Eyad Masoud 1:12:42.29  NT
Capital Swim Club 1636 Eligh Ashby 1:12:52.30  1:06:11.30
St Peter's Swimming Club 1937 Shay Dickson 1:13:13.63  1:10:06.00
Hamilton Aquatics 1438 Quinn Boyle 1:15:27.10  NT
Thames Swim Club 1439 Lucas Dowty 1:15:42.92  NT
Thames Swim Club 1540 Luke Bowman 1:17:19.29  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1541 Tyrone Herring 1:17:20.28  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1542 Benjamin Haskell 1:18:15.62  NT
Swim Rotorua 1443 Samuel Trass 1:18:18.63  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1344 Josh Baker 1:21:28.26  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1345 Benjamin Jackson 1:22:46.81  NT
Dannevirke Swimming Club 1446 Sam Brown 1:24:54.07  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 19--- Luke Mitchell DNF  1:01:03.00
Tasman Swim Club 15--- Corban Holland DNF  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results
 
Event 7  Men 18 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Waterhole Swimming 191 Sebastien Priscott 59:08.28  57:38.01
Jasi Swim Club 182 Quinton Hurley 59:23.73  59:57.93
Swim Rotorua 193 David Boles 59:41.85  59:57.17
New Caledonia 194 Hugo Savignac (V) 1:01:05.06  59:00.00
Parnell Swimming 225 Nick Bone 1:01:34.48  NT
Waterhole Swimming 186 Bevan Jacobs 1:03:31.27  59:05.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 197 Zac Dell 1:06:08.38  1:05:16.00
Waterhole Swimming 258 Eyad Masoud 1:12:42.29  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 199 Shay Dickson 1:13:13.63  1:10:06.00
St Peter's Swimming Club 19--- Luke Mitchell DNF  1:01:03.00

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 141 Talitha McEwan 1:08:46.25  1:17:12.00
Mt Wellington Swimming 142 Ella Crowe 1:08:48.90  1:09:26.00
Miami Swimming Club- Australia 14*3 Caitlin Allred (V) 1:10:39.45  1:09:08.07
Coast Swimming Club 14*3 Lena Hamblyn-Ough J1:10:46.24  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 135 Armani Tohaia 1:12:37.51  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 136 Sophie Hay 1:13:21.87  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 147 Willow Phillips 1:13:24.25  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 148 Savanna Bourke 1:13:28.89  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 149 Janaye Burns 1:14:36.12  1:17:33.00
Hamilton Aquatics 14*10 Clara McPhillips 1:14:53.32  NT
Howick Pakuranga 14*10 Danielle Curlett 1:14:53.32  NT
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1312 Arianna Roberts 1:17:13.30  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1313 Ashleigh Lawlor 1:17:47.64  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1314 Giselle Rollo 1:19:02.43  NT
Waterhole Swimming 1315 Chloe Haddon 1:21:27.09  NT
Thames Swim Club 1416 Sophie Perry 1:21:45.65  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1417 Rosie Kneale 1:21:57.82  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1418 Kate Murray 1:22:00.56  NT

 
Event 8  Women 15-17 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

St Peter's Swimming Club 171 Ashleigh Allred 1:05:46.69  1:04:36.00
Liz van Welie Aquatics 152 Sarah Cummings 1:05:59.08  NT
Tasman Swim Club 153 Isabella Thurlow 1:06:53.79  1:09:26.00
Tasman Swim Club 164 Sierra Thomas 1:06:53.95  1:07:16.55
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 175 Sophia Taylor 1:08:45.31  1:08:05.00
Napier Aquahawks 176 Sarah Birkett 1:09:24.80  1:11:18.99
North Shore Swimming Club 157 Caitlin O'Reilly 1:10:35.51  1:13:19.13
Tasman Swim Club 168 Sophie Alexander 1:10:38.91  1:08:37.27
St Paul's Swimming Club 179 Sarah Miller 1:10:42.30  1:09:50.92
Tasman Swim Club 1610 Abbey Smale 1:11:22.32  1:09:13.58
Howick Pakuranga 1611 Brooke Hill 1:11:25.31  1:16:06.00
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1612 Lily Cooney 1:11:34.64  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1613 Abbey Swain 1:12:31.46  1:13:22.00
St Peter's Swimming Club 1514 Sonya Price 1:15:24.64  NT
St Paul's Swimming Club 1515 Hayley Sharpe 1:16:49.69  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1516 Charlotte Hyland-Mills 1:16:59.63  1:23:24.00
St Peter's Swimming Club 1517 Kaitlyn Heaslip 1:17:13.78  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 8  Women 15-17 5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Jasi Swim Club 1518 Rebecca Hurley 1:18:02.05  1:21:47.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1719 Zoe Shuker 1:18:03.07  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1620 Tessa Dodson 1:19:56.83  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1621 Jasmine Niederberger 1:20:14.56  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1622 Ella Kennedy 1:21:32.22  1:12:41.33
Swim Rotorua 16--- Milla Theobald DQ  1:09:43.00

 
Event 8  Women 13 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Phoenix Aquatics 201 Hayley McIntosh 1:04:04.75  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 172 Ashleigh Allred 1:05:46.69  1:04:36.00
Capital Swim Club 203 Ruby Heath 1:05:51.58  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 154 Sarah Cummings 1:05:59.08  NT
Tasman Swim Club 155 Isabella Thurlow 1:06:53.79  1:09:26.00
Tasman Swim Club 166 Sierra Thomas 1:06:53.95  1:07:16.55
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 177 Sophia Taylor 1:08:45.31  1:08:05.00
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 148 Talitha McEwan 1:08:46.25  1:17:12.00
Mt Wellington Swimming 149 Ella Crowe 1:08:48.90  1:09:26.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 2210 Holley Hogan 1:08:54.19  1:11:34.00
Napier Aquahawks 1711 Sarah Birkett 1:09:24.80  1:11:18.99
St Paul's Swimming Club 1812 Kaitlyn Sosa 1:09:47.33  1:05:43.85
North Shore Swimming Club 1513 Caitlin O'Reilly 1:10:35.51  1:13:19.13
Tasman Swim Club 1614 Sophie Alexander 1:10:38.91  1:08:37.27
Miami Swimming Club- Australia 1415 Caitlin Allred (V) 1:10:39.45  1:09:08.07
St Paul's Swimming Club 1716 Sarah Miller 1:10:42.30  1:09:50.92
St Peter's Swimming Club 1917 Aimee Elliott 1:10:44.60  1:13:17.50
Coast Swimming Club 1418 Lena Hamblyn-Ough 1:10:46.24  NT
Tasman Swim Club 1619 Abbey Smale 1:11:22.32  1:09:13.58
Howick Pakuranga 1620 Brooke Hill 1:11:25.31  1:16:06.00
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 1621 Lily Cooney 1:11:34.64  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1822 Kiana Swain 1:11:58.28  1:09:15.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1623 Abbey Swain 1:12:31.46  1:13:22.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1324 Armani Tohaia 1:12:37.51  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1325 Sophie Hay 1:13:21.87  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1426 Willow Phillips 1:13:24.25  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1427 Savanna Bourke 1:13:28.89  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1928 Katlyn Steedman 1:13:32.54  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 1829 Hannah Howell 1:13:51.11  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1430 Janaye Burns 1:14:36.12  1:17:33.00
Hamilton Aquatics 14*31 Clara McPhillips 1:14:53.32  NT
Howick Pakuranga 14*31 Danielle Curlett 1:14:53.32  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1533 Sonya Price 1:15:24.64  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1934 Bella Perham 1:15:44.18  1:20:14.00
St Paul's Swimming Club 1535 Hayley Sharpe 1:16:49.69  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1536 Charlotte Hyland-Mills 1:16:59.63  1:23:24.00
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1337 Arianna Roberts 1:17:13.30  NT
St Peter's Swimming Club 1538 Kaitlyn Heaslip 1:17:13.78  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1339 Ashleigh Lawlor 1:17:47.64  NT
Jasi Swim Club 1540 Rebecca Hurley 1:18:02.05  1:21:47.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1741 Zoe Shuker 1:18:03.07  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 1342 Giselle Rollo 1:19:02.43  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1643 Tessa Dodson 1:19:56.83  NT
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2020 NZ Open Water Championships - 11/01/2020 to 12/01/2020

Results

(Event 8  Women 13 & Over 5k Open Water)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pukekohe Swimming Club 1644 Jasmine Niederberger 1:20:14.56  NT
Matamata Swim Club 1845 Eline Bruin 1:20:24.30  NT
Waterhole Swimming 1346 Chloe Haddon 1:21:27.09  NT
Hamilton Aquatics 1647 Ella Kennedy 1:21:32.22  1:12:41.33
Thames Swim Club 1448 Sophie Perry 1:21:45.65  NT
Liz van Welie Aquatics 1449 Rosie Kneale 1:21:57.82  NT
Whakatane Swimming Club 1450 Kate Murray 1:22:00.56  NT
Swim Rotorua 16--- Milla Theobald DQ  1:09:43.00

 
Event 8  Women 18 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Phoenix Aquatics 201 Hayley McIntosh 1:04:04.75  NT
Capital Swim Club 202 Ruby Heath 1:05:51.58  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 223 Holley Hogan 1:08:54.19  1:11:34.00
St Paul's Swimming Club 184 Kaitlyn Sosa 1:09:47.33  1:05:43.85
St Peter's Swimming Club 195 Aimee Elliott 1:10:44.60  1:13:17.50
Pukekohe Swimming Club 186 Kiana Swain 1:11:58.28  1:09:15.00
Pukekohe Swimming Club 197 Katlyn Steedman 1:13:32.54  NT
Taupo Swimming Club 188 Hannah Howell 1:13:51.11  NT
Pukekohe Swimming Club 199 Bella Perham 1:15:44.18  1:20:14.00
Matamata Swim Club 1810 Eline Bruin 1:20:24.30  NT


